You do not have (o give any contact imformation in
the box oppusite but il you do, it will help Companies
House to contact you if there is a query on the form.
The eontact information that you give will be visible

Rule 2.21 Form 2.15B(Scot)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Pursuant to Rule 2.21(6) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

1&G Coughtrie Limited 5C021634

We , Blair Carnegie Nimimo & Gerard Anthony Friar_

(a) Insert tull name(s)
and address{es) of

administrator(s)

attach a copy of'-

* the-statementiaofatirmy,
* the statement(s) of concurrence; |

Wmmmmmﬁmm

in respect %ﬂm istration ¢ above company.
-

* Delete as applicable

Signed

Joint / Administrator(s)

Dated ___ 10 March 2010 _

Contact Details:

to searchers of the public record Tel
DX Number 1DX Exchange
- hen you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:
=9
8 ympanies House, 4th Floor. Edinburgh Quay 2. 139 Fountainbridge, Edinburgh, EH3 9FF
g X 235 Edinburgh / 1.P 4 Edinburgh-2
[
16/03/2010 1367

COMPANIES HOUSE




TUESDAY

Rule 2.21

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(2) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

e G O VT EE A MTEA
- SCO2 163

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered office
of company to which
statement of affairs relates

(b) Insert date statutory
declaration on the
staternent of afFairs was
made

(c} Insert full name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on the
statement of affairs being
concurmred with

(d) Insert full name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroneous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them

MR

16/03/2010

COMPANIES HOUSE

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) :rréf COVEMTLAE LAMmITEA

MorTPoge: AVGNUE. HILLNGToN Guassow 452112

the company™)

made on (b) lbhwe DEcs M2Be 2009
by Jowis Gritiwgs Covawsgrie

Statutory Declaration

1) STANLEY CovaGr~2as
LA _MolSSANDELE —
B5\VI0 LE fovee Su2 Ve, “ZANCE

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject io the
following qualifications

© D5 lore wit Peon vaorbued s b day b5 Auy,

an i vbtnns BS Lottt vodo o Jo ottty Tvead & sccalst -
Ve el o T Gt e, o vt rtitsns COTE Lole Woamsgfgearecdis.

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the
date that it entered administration.

1 solemnly and sincercly declare that the information provided in this statement is,
to the best of my knowledge and belief,, true,

AND 1 make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be
true and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Declaredat L~ &5 FO1CE. S T2y

Signed +
This_ & 2% day of ¥ EER ALy 2010

before meQaﬁidzﬂ_/ﬁa@.m ;Mo

.U'
A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicito; Nﬂ%

B 54 oo

ﬁj
Sur vie

1041




e

Rule 2.21

. Form2114B(Scot)

et

The Insolvency Act 1986
L—

Statement of concurrence

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule Bl to the 'Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(2) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company

JkC} (ovq T Lina &0

Company number

ScolléH

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered office
of company to which
statement of afthirs relates

(b) Insert date statutory
declaration on the
statement of aftairs was
made

(<) Insert ful! name of
person who made the
statutery declaration on the
statement of attairs being
concurred with

(d) Insert tull name and
address of person making
statement

*Delete as applicable

{e) Mleasc list matters in
the statement of attairs
which vou are not in
agreement with, or which
you consider to be
erroncous or misleading,
or matters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason tor
listing them

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a)
J4+ G (OULHFTRAE Lfan €D

madeon(b)  Décmpat. 4™ GLOOOI\

bye)_ JOHA Q&S CouguiliE

{“the company™)

Statutory Declaration

d) MICHATC WALLMAMA  AEWAM  LOVGHRTLE
I Wiihm ATCAAD Wit
DueQes DDE G

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and 1 believe that
the facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement
of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

* concur with the Statement of AfTairs of the above company, subject to the
following qualifications

(0) A P mION —SREECTWVE DAETOA | wrhd ~sor IVOLVED
InN T DA ~VO - DA _2unwinC o~ T (DmPhnf, AL D
TWEAETONE D nOT_HAUE A DEMUED KoV HE OF i

VR DS E3C . AT AT DATE .

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the
date that it entered administration.

I solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is,
to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be
true and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Declared at gz D"""vn
Signe,d#&{/\'d"“"A Ww
This /Zm) day of M AL 20 (0.

before me “34 4 e S KQQ/( /2 O ®(9'U\.4/JLU‘ Q:\ONA EEATP.'(L:

A Notary Pubtic or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor

o' pow u‘il.k\




[N

Rule 2.29

Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
I & G Coughtrie Limited SC021634
[n the Court case number
Court of Session iodof[ |}

{Hull name of court)

Statement as to the affairs of } & G Coughtrie Limited

On the 23 October 2009, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 23 QOctober 2009 the date that the
company entered administration.

- ——
Full name 4 OHQ él L %GQQHF—\Q\C

Signed ¢

—_—

Dated ( 4{1&[/ DQLQJ-&W QOO q .

5!3-‘189[' Aafofe Me., DU ek ﬂpMaS MCéMAE , 59/;‘0?5"' C-U'IO[
Mfaf\j \)Ub’:\c‘ al CI/OL/DJQLJ on 14 Decertber 2001




P |

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Estimated to l
i Value Realise |
Assets subject to fixed charge; £ £ l
I
Property at Montrose Avenue, Hillington - charged to Bank of 1,475,000 1,200,000 1
Scotland : '
Less debt due 1o Bank of Scottand (477,438) (477,438)
Book Debts — charged to Bank of Scotland Cashflow Finance 572,505 572,505
Less amounts due to Bank of Scotland Cashflow Finance {532,000) (532,000)
Hire Purchase assets: ,
Mercedes Car 3,656 3,656
Forklift Truck 1,024 1,024
Diffuser product tools 46,016 30,000
Less amounts due to Finance Companies (2,000) (2,000) |
Assets subject to floating charge:
Per appended Fixed Asset Registers 960,558 | 285,000
|
Per appended Stock Analysis ! 507,756 287,929
Tickets - 3,000
i
F
Uncharged assets: |
|
None |
. i :
| |
‘ !
[
E
| |
f
|
Estimated total assets availabie for preferential creditors 2,003,305 1,371,676“;

Signatur

Dale l“rlJl\{ZOOC\

v




J. & G. Coughtrie Limited (In Administration}
Directors Statement of Affairs
Summary of Fixed Asset Registers

Department

Tooling
Components
Process

Written down value

Office Equipment

Testing

Motor Vehicles

Computer Equipment
Plant and machinery

1412 chf\ :

£282,825.92
£157,245.10
£ 27,333.01
£ 768.95
£ 1,202.59
£ -

£ b74.75
£450,5691.98

£920,542.30

Estimated to Realise

£ 93,000.00
£ 75,000.00
£ 15,000.00
£ 2,0600.00
£ -
£ -
£
£

100,060.00

£ 285,000.00




J. & G. Coughtrie Limited (In Administration)
Directors' statement of affairs
Stock at 23 October

Painted Stock £ 24102.71
Purchased Stock £439652.81
Finished Goods £ 44,000.00

£ 507,755.62

| H—\ llkzﬂoq

£ 24102.71
£219,826.46
£ 44,000.00

£287,929.17




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilitics
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiencv/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (1o carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by tloating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total asscts available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge

holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to tloating charge holders)

Shortfall 10 fleating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficieney/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise .
£
£1 1,371,676
£(20,894)
£1 1,350,782
£ NIL
£ 1 1,350,782
£
£ [ 1.350,782
£NIL
£ | 1,350,782
£948,005
£ 1402.777
£
£
£100,000
£
£ | 302,777

. \
Signatu

e A Dezonbey 2009




Lot

J. & G. Coughtrie Limited (In Administration)
Directors’ statement of affairs
Summary of unsecured credilors

Trade Creditors
HMRC arrears
AGIH9TIA 1S3
NOLTINVH
HILISAHINVYIW
WVHONEAREIE
SNvdv 1S
AHAYIY
ANIAYL
MOOSYTOD
1NIA
MOOSYTD
MIINTH
MODSVTO
MIHANTS

MODISYID
UMOo [

AvOod QHVMOH SYHOM JAISONIEAS

F1VLIS3 IWVIHLSNANE SA131437dW3L ISNOH N3TAT
avOd ANVIMOQ 68

NOLSDIM HA TIHMLIYVHD v X038 Od

. ¢t X08 Od

0HO437dY LS AVOd 3HNLSYd 6¥

AVM NOSWYQ LE

133418 AJNGQOY 59

AHHVd DONINNIM 133H1S NOLSNOH Ly

133418 ATTINHYA 9¥

INOSLIHM AVOH INNIYNIHLY € 3SNOH NVDOT
3A0HO H3WT4 3SNCH OD1YM

ATTHOHILS AVOH ONINAML

LAY0d 1131S 8 ASNOH 11318

OV 1d NIATIMHLVYELS YNIYYIA MNYEHLNOS
VOOO0W 30 YN13dH3d YINYS 08180

HHVYd AMLSNANI 131430NY8 IH4VNOS QHOFH3HLNY |
J0Y1d ANVILHOd €

- 1934918 ¥3A0TD V8o

J1VLSA TVIHLSNANI NIATIX 30V1d SATTIATOD LE/6)
1S3 ANI Mavd 3SNOHTIH LNISSIHO 3TA0HY 9 LINND
YooY AFNLS3Hd Z1 XO8 Od FHLNID IDIALYIS HIN0LSND
NITFHD STISHI3N L13344S NYIWTTOC 091

GvOd Q13141 VH AVM NOAT

FLVLS3 WIHLSNANI YIHOLDIA € LINO 2M001d

153 ANl FHOOWMINHLNOS JDV1d HSOLNIMOVIN 81
3A1487H 15¥3 QvO0y NYNENIT9 O

SHYONIAIS IANVYT TN ISNOH NOINYD

J1¥1ST SSANISNA SIMNT LS 2 LINN

avOod A31SIvd L1-6

31V1S3 IVIELSNANI S3Zv18 SNOXIQ AvOy HOOWMYT 9L
133H1S LHOHM 651 ASNOH 31973

SNYVIW NOLMIN avOod HAV S2 O/0

roo\\. 7|

Q11 SONISSIHd ? SONIMDS TvHINID 2518
ANYIWOD 3SN4 SINONYTA £518
QL7 1N DINOYLHOM O2NH BELE

SONITIOH dNOHED TIZMACHD 8ELY
GL1ONILHSIT I 9 1£18

AILIAM XIWILTY ANODITS 1£18
NOLYILISVIN NHOT 2218

SON 6018

dL1 ISNDW advMad €018

0D % JDIWHODIW NHOT LOLg
AL7102 3 NYDOTHILTIVM 8608

Al N OOLVM £808

alt (SoNIdWYLS] SHHOM NOLJNYH 6208
AL LHONRL 8508

TYOIHLO3 T3 NOSANNWAAL 9508
(¥S ¥NYJS3] LSVOVYNAC 6608
AN g+08

ONIDYHIVD NOSHIHJIW NYNYHONE Zvos

QL1 SONINNIAS V13w 8 o LT08

L7 QINOW NOISIDASE NISIHO ££08
dlL1slonaoyd 3w a LE08
aLioog 6208

417 S1dvd gINdNL SSvyg 9208
417 02 ¥399nd ¥vd13g 8108
Q47 (GNYTLODS) 4dS 8108

QL7 S3iddNS LI3avHd Y 2108
(L1 83dvL sS4l GL08

QL7 IATIIS MNIYHS rL0g

QL7 IYLINTD S1uvd DLLSY1d 1108
AYIVO JCH 8008

ariod 3 30T MIHLLYA £008
AL ANVILOOS YIS div Z008
dIHSHANLYY DAH 0008

._m__m_m:m CN WNOIDY

SI0)UPalD apel | paindaesun
SHEPE JO UDLLBIRIS $101081IQ
{uonensiuiwpy uj) papwr amyBnod ‘9 g r




SSOUD Quvyd3Io
HOOWANNILS
WyHHNA
TUHST13d
AHNGSINA3M
ISUEER
INHNOGX0OYE
NOLdWVYHLIHON
SANVTHIHLIAN IHL
HEHOMSNYWHDIYH
H211G334
HONOYO8ONITIZM
MOOSYTD
MODSYIO
HOANGNIJ3

SHH3g

3A1H97IM 1Sv3 JOV1d NOSNYI £/1

OYOH NOGAOHD HY¥d SS3INISNG HONIJLYHD
INYT INOCEG ISNCH SNOvAY

J1VIST ANI NCIONITIIH €8 ¥OO07d 881 LINA
ALVLIST TYIHLISNANI ANVYEITNTNEOHL

AUV ISFIdHFINTG 13FLS HFAWES
NOLS3AVHL 133418 JINHIE A L&

GOOM NOLONINNOQ £5N00 Advd 4330

ANV Q404500

Gvoy 39319 8t

QavAITINOE INOLSONIAIT €

ad NOLONITTH 96€

31V1S3 WIHLSNANI HONOT13 w8 LINN

MYV ISIHdEIINT INGNOFWOM S LINN
NOLONITIH dVOY DI¥H Tdv3 L¥-6E

1334918 NOQJ3INS MOvg §¢€

YO02Or L33LS NOLNITOH 068

AFTSIVd AvOd S11008 6

NOWWOD MOIY15VY SHHOM IO IAISTIIH

Y119 X049 Od

J1VIST IVIELSNANI NOLDNRITIH avOd LIVM 61
133-1S AFTIME39 €9

31viS3 IVIMLISNANI AvOY TUW ‘6 LINN ISNOH DILSVS
80¢ X0d Od

avOd ISHOHMOVd 8§

1S3 NI INYT NIFHD JOovd SH3HD1NE

FHLINID INJWAYC INOHJ3EL 19

153 NI AV3HOIY avOd JO413W L LINN

AVvCH NOLSYTIVA Mdvd SSANISNG THH SONIM ¥ LINN
avod d1314MO7

Ov0d MIN ONIFZYN

Hdvd NOLTNROW 3SO1D NOISNYW 3SNOH NYIWSLNNH
VAWITHIS ©Z 6496 | XOH Od

133HLS HOHNHD LHN0D ALINIFL

3AIS AV LIFHLS dNHLEY

FLVISI ANI QYO NOJINIHJ VO SHIAUNYS 66
JTvNCOHVO IAKA NV 1id4vE

968¢ X0C8 Od

02¥ X08 Od

ASHONVYT AVM INVIIHENH HYvd SIXY O LINN

beet, [Ty

Q3LINIT dOHSXOT FHL

QLT ONISSTHd ? SONINLS NYI40ENT
A17 SONIQIOH 2INOH LT3 SNOvaY
SHOLOVA WOIHLDATI ALD

A3LIAINT ST133LS NIATIN

AL ONITYD

d11Sv9 HOTwD

QLI MN OD3IHAT

Q17 NOISIDIYd MY

AL7T ONIHIINIONT 213

a1 XN SONIYAS NIA3

QIALINIT DONIMIINIONT S¥IDA0N NYONNA
QI LIAM 318Y0 ONIAMATOD

QLT MO AJ4S

Q3L 2313729V

J47 S3TddNS TYINNIHD ANV DIALNTIDS
IHINID MVYS IHE

FHLINID ¥OLVHODIIC XNINg

QLT SHO SHITUN

a1 dNO¥YD IDNIAYTS LHOUINAS

(17 SLNINOWOD NOLSId

Q17 FHLINID ONIANIYD JHL

Q3L DILSYS

27d ANONI T1aNMYA

QL1 SSANISNE HO4 $3q00UvE
QLA ONILHDIT NHOHL

D7d SNOLLYDINNWWOD3TZL HSILINE
al1 S7304Vd SSIdXT 103HIA

017 3dOXNI NOTHOSD-S143804
QL7 NOSNHOT % GO09Y3IL1IYIS
SHHOM SSY1D ONIFZVN

dNOHD ANHOH LtH380Y
aL1{(3d0dNT) STELSNANE NOSIHDY
dL7 3dOHNT ONILHOH IHNLNIA
Q17 SHILSYIN ONIHJS

AL1 SNOY8IMLS

Q47 V413491 7 ¥D0Dvad

HIMOd HSILLODS

WY3IHLS SSINISNG

Q17 $5394%X3 I1DH1D

X36SNS 1SV
13849V
TIAMHIHLONW
ATHANS
MOOSVID
MOOSYTD
AZNSIvVd
MOOSVTD
HLNOWIONVYED
MODOSVYTO
X3SSNS 1SV
TIVSTIVM

110H
I0AIHATV
AJHHENS
MOOSVYIO
AFISIVd
S3HLOEN339
ado4amno
NOLN1
WVHSHOO
Agd00
ALNESINGI M
ABNISEINGIM
FBWOIAM HDIH
GINYNE3IGNND
SAHLCHANIND
JyuOdHI0Y
MODSYID
N&NgXov1g
ANaYNHIgaNND
MOOSYIS
WYHONINHIE
MOOSYIO
ade4lIno

13341S MOJVIN 0L

FOVTIIA SSANISNG LNIOdHDHH | 1INN

133415 1370IA 31VLST YIHOLDIA € LINN

133HLS MAVNNIG Ly

ATYNOAIVYD ARG MYUYdSSOW 982

NIAVYHMIN AVM SIAY

JHINID SSIANISNG AYIGNTTO LZ FLINS

TH 877139 3LVLS3 WIHLSNANI TIHS 134

NOLLNS AVM SYTOHDIN LS I3SNOH AYIONYHI
J1V1iSA WIHLSNANI NOLONITTIH 3YVNOS INIMSHI €4
avOod 31LvOQayvH 081 SMHOM TIVHAT3IHS
SN3IALVO 31180 261

133418 HOQA3INAT 6 ISNOH NvHdND

JLVIST TYIHLSNANI SNIVW LS3M g2 LINN

avod WIOHSTvYA 001

AM3IdHIV3IH 1S3 NI TIAHD 3SNOH JTvH
300A-MATY 3LVOHLHON ISNCH HIgd0

133HLS AFTH3IAYM L2 X049 Od

JOV1d ODIA

HOIM NOLJWYH 0d Mdvd ISNOH WYHONI 6¢

avod X238713M 8E

avod THHNIIHO £-4

JLVISI MVIMISNANE A13H4HLINOS A¥OH NOLJWOHD
avod 131FH00NW 82 - 22 MdVd L139800 ¢ LINN
AVMSONIM LdNOD ANVILEOd A¥ 1INM

FLVLSTI VIHLSNANI d131dv371 ATTLO0d d34dN

888 X043 Od

13341S tHeIYS

ANNIAY DIH410vd £

XISSIHD QvOd NOILYNOHQOD ISNOH ADVHNIOV
HLHON HHVdAdvYM 30V1d J3IdYN GL - 6

JIVISE IWVIHLISNANI A1FHHAHLNOS VO dHO4H3HLNY 8¢
ALVLIST IVI-HLSNANI SAIAYNd 02 8 81 LINM

ALVLS3 WIELSNANI INSNIIND ISV AVOH DIVAINNG
NHOHL139 VO NHOHLT3g TN JAMS

avOy THHSAVYD 179 1INN

AAHA ADTIVH F1VLS3 TVIALSNANE NOIGTY M3N 92
HL39910 133418 N33HD

ANVE3AATO AVOH MOOSVD VESS

MEvd SSANISNEG dHC4TINS IYLNID SdiTiHd

ezl

Q11 [LODSI S3IHO LDV Ve INID
v43 NI e

SINHANS IO TT1IEdNYD

JLT ONILHOIT INOLSAVHE
[AONYLINSNODI HONH SHILNIAM
AL7 ¥N YINYATAS ST13AYH

QL7 NOILLNGIMLSY1d

GILINT SIVLIW ILTINW
al18v1003

MODSYTD dOHS 321440

Q17 NOSTIHLYW AV 108va

IXNT-3Q IHL

I79YNI

017 QY MHO S LHOITY 4 NYINOGA YD
L7 71391 93N dd

aL1 4L

QL7 SOINOHLOT T MIgHO

QLT 004y

AL SOINOYLOFTI MIMNIVIN
SALVIDOSSY 1NV NOSHDIVT
QILHAT ONYILODS FLIWIRL

M QIVMSO

QL7 NOISIDAND XINIOHJ

J3TONIS

GLT SINOYLO313 ML

d1L7 00 HIgANy LND NOISIDAYd
G171 SLNINOIWOD S

AILINIT ONILY1d NOHa3r

AlddNS TYIELSNANI 72 0

AL SIADIAMIS LSV vH-1E
(ONY1LOOS) ONIDYHOYd AOOMISOH
AILIWIM SNOILYDINGYH 34
GALINT DINIOYLDTI 1A SAHVYASLHOIH
QLT SAQTIV NILSNY AMYHDIM

QLT SNOLLYINSNI YN

Q3LHAIIT ONY1LODS ONIDYHOYd
d17 AY3NOILYLS ¥ INIMd ATTVD
STLSYId ® 4388NY LSO gD
G171 SADIAHAS WOOEHSYAM NOSTIM
SNLLHOIT Sl IHd

SLv6
9668
1268
8068
co68
1068
r688
988
6288
888
1448
evig
reLB
1898
2898
6598
AR
ZL98
848
18598
£258
0248
£068
v0se
€058
c0sg
L6¥8
£6+8
L5618
68v8
viv8
£L¥8
LLb8
6918
99r8
Porg
Sav8
¥oye
eare
oSy




c0LvSolE

oot

ﬂ;\f




J. & G. Coughtrie Limited {In Administration}
Directors’ statement of affairs
HMRC Unsecured Claim

HMRC ARREARS AS AT 31 October 09

VAT PERIOD 08/08 63,514.32
SURCHARGE 3,851.43
PERICD 12/08 55,856.34
SURCHARGE 8,378.45 13160054
Payments made to account {75,000.00)
Balance 56,600.54
PERIOD 03/09 39,661.31
Surcharge 5,849.19
PERIOD 06/09 43,840.26
Surcharge 6,576.04
PERIOD 09/09 56,496.24
Surcharge 8,474.44
PERIOD 12/08 15,000.00
Totai VAT due 232,598.02

PAYE NIC TOTAL

PAYE/NIC 961PHO1713962

WAGES A/C J & G COUGHTRIE LTD
Month 3 08/09 541500 5,030.01 10,445.01
Month 4 08/09 5,637.40 5,113.58 10,750.98
Month 5 08/09 478720 4,452.34 9,239.54 30.,435.53
Payments made to account (27,000.00)
Balance 3,435.53
Month 12 08/09 7,308.13
Month 1 09/10 7,791.80
Month 2 09/10 9,815.44
Month 3 09/10 8,641.58
Month 4 09/10 9,553.78
Month 5 09/10 8,051.07
Month 6 09/10 7,636.41
Month 7 09/10 5,866.22
Total Tax & NI due 68,099.06

PAYE/NIC 861PT01725961

SALARIES J & G COUGHTRIE (SALRS) LTD
Month 2 08/09 6,456.07 6,566.58 13,022.65
Month 3 08/09 711160 6,809.24 13,920.84
Month 4 08/09 6,002.20 6,534.57 12,536.77
Month 5 08/09 5,409.00 669482 13,103.82 52,584.08
Payments made to account {45,000.00)
Balance 7,584.08
Month 12 08/09 12,682.60
Month 1 09/10 12,500.62
Month 2 09/10 12,615.62
Month 3 09/10 12,655.44

£




Month 4 09/10
Month 5 09/10
Month 6 09/10
Total Tax & Nl due

SUMMARY

VAT

Arrears 2003/2007
PAYE Wages account
PAYE Salaries account
Total due

209123.58
23319.00
68099.96
95427.34

395969.88

12,356.32
12,361.69
12,670.97

95,427 .34




9OUBL4 9BPUBA BT BIA NS 204 87 02158 ‘2ISIpUBSSION B

N09Y LD MODSYID

SNYVIIW NOLMIN 'Av0Od HAY 62

_96'E6b Lbe s

rLPS0'9E 3
9gere el 3
96'€6¥ L6L 3

ol @ =

sJoUpalD Alpuns JaL)o 10J LoiSIAOId
anybnon Asjueis 4y
auyBnon uyor I

SJOHPID PAINJBSUN AIpUng
slielE JO JUBWSIES S101vand
(uonensuiwpY Ut pejiwr euubned ‘9 g




COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS

Name of Sharcholder Address (with postcode) No. of Nominal Details of Shares held
shares held Value
Glenelg, 75 Ayr Road, Newton Mearns, Glasgow, (G77 52,892 £52,892 Ordinary £1 Shares
John Gillies Coughtrie 6QB
127 William Fitzgerald Way, Dundee, DD4 9FE. 20,057 £20,057 Ordimary £1 Shares
Michael William Henry
Coughtric
La Moissandiere, 85170 Le Poire Sur Vie, La Vendee, 206,051 £26,051 Ordinary £1 Shares
Stanley Coughtrie France
1,000 £1,000 Ordinary £1 Shares
Claire Ann Sinclair
100,000 £100,000

Signature :

TOTALS

Date _VT%E%?E NGQAN., .




